
 

 

107 S. Jefferson Avenue 

Eatonton, GA 31024 

(706) 623-7113 

www.putnamforward.dev 

 

 

 

 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

DATE DAY TIME 

January 13, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

February 10, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

March 10, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

April 14, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

May 12, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

June 9, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

July 14, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

August 11, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

September 8, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

October 13, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

November 10, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

December 8, 2026 Tuesday 1:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Regular meetings are scheduled to be held in the offices of the Putnam Development Authority 

at 107 South Jefferson Avenue, Eatonton, GA 

 

Approved 12/9/2025 

 


